LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

ISIN: CA53229C1077

Overview

2024/04/17 22:00:00

Price
18.04 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.63% (0.29)

ISIN CA53229C1077
Symbol LSPD
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,882 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

17.98 CAD (1,200)
18.09 CAD (1,500)
17.86 CAD

18.22 CAD

17.81 CAD

17.75 CAD
17.991927 CAD
396,611
7,135,796.14
2,415

100

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

50.00

25.00

WKN: 53229C107

IWM“W%W "

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/11

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA53229C1077&ID_NOTATION=248614171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d790757b030d742d98afab3697e11ff5c62f45e38996b1e46e5a276b26ff65e7&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b42f4a18c34feddf7&time=1713497245&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aac21933983289c57297fca319fe61dd6745b2d1052020995a20d57fad38539a&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=be3a8c3c1b7734251&time=1713497245&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c3b60fb3477c4f8ad254cc5bf940342fa0f120b93eb426951f18a6689e6ad17&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8583936eb809eddde&time=1713497245&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e262d7531073fbefd5c911fe2ce1f29c2947ad91b7d5e376de9cd567dedc848&idfile=60181&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60181%2F2024-04-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b39f388f4d449b2dc&time=1713497245&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0aea2f6e6f409a537747fc6745412adcbfbf5c32ca196c37182221af7aa6ad64&idfile=60171&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60171%2F2024-04-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=78b6cd0dd19e9e7e5&time=1713497245&tool=RSC

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

Details

2024/04/17 22:00:00

Price
18.04 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

1.63% (0.29)

CA53229C1077
LSPD

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Software
Stock
1,882 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.98 CAD (1,200)
Ask (Ask size) 18.09 CAD (1,500)
Open 17.86 CAD
High 18.22 CAD
Low 17.81 CAD
Close (prev. day) 17.75 CAD
VWAP 17.991927 CAD
Volume (pcs) 396,611
Trading volume 7,135,796.14
Number of trades 2,415
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -7.68% -545% -78.44%
Perf (abs.) -1.50 -1.04 -65.65
Beta 2.80 2.29 2.90
Volatility 60.68 54.24 69.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

2024/04/

Time

22:26

22:00

19:16

22:00

08:04

Price

12.30 EUR

18.04 CAD

12.10 EUR

13.10 USD

12.20 EUR

27.
17.
28.
16.

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

7.14

0.00

10.28

0.00

18.25 CAD (468,264)
18.51 CAD (564,037)
21.73 CAD (713,298)
20.94 CAD (691,564)
50 CAD (2024/01/02)
31 CAD (2024/03/15)
73 CAD (2023/12/29)
94 CAD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

1

2,415

13

9,627
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=248614171
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=315531128
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285210799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264834891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398407

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/02/
27

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

2024/04/
17

15:47

08:00

15:57

08:11

20:22

18.08 CAD

12.00 EUR

12.20 EUR

12.00 EUR

12.20 EUR

0.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425959
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250237766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306546633
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398406

LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
(@ lightspeed

Contact Details
LIGHTSPEED COMMERCE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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